OLD SKAGIT INVITES YOU
TO JOIN THE
2024 PITA MULTIPLEX

Fall Winter
Thursday September 7" @ Spm Saturday January 6™ @ 9am
Saturday October 7% @ 9am Saturday February 3" @ 9am
Saturday November 4th @ 9am Saturday March 2™ @ 9am
Saturday December 2™ @ 9 am Thursday April 4" @ 5SPM

SPRING — May, June, July, & August

Spring
Thursday May 9" @ 5pm
Thursday June 6" @ 5pm
Thursday July 11" @5pm
Thursday August 8" @5pm

$28.50 FIRST EVENT, $53 TWO EVENTS, $77.50 THREE EVENTS

SHOOT 100 TARGETS (12 gauge) AT ALL FOUR EVENTS AND BE ELIGIBLE TO
WIN VARIOUS PRIZES (RANDOMLY DRAWN)
MULTIPLEX HOA NAME TAG AWARDED TO THE HOA IN EACH

STATE/PROVINCE

Must shoot all 600 (12 gauge) targets to qualify

EVv1:50SINGLES EV 2: 50 HANDICAP
EV 3: 25 PR DOUBLES EV 4: SUB-GA SINGLES

SHOOT FOR THE LEWIS $$$$



